MONTAG

DIENSTAG

MITTWOCH

DONNERSTAG

FREITAG

SAMSTAG

SONNTAG

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1 Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1 Platz 2

Platz 1 Platz 2

Platz 1

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

22.00-24.00

Happy Hour

belegt

Belegplan durch feste Abo-Stunden

2017/18

06.11.2017

Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2




